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The restaurant from Concord offers 177 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $16.5.
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Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar Menu

Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $18.8

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $8.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $9.0

Salad

THAI CHICKEN SALAD $17.9

Snacks
GOAT CHEESE PEPPER JELLY $16.1

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Sauces

MUSTARD PACKET

Fish

SEA BASS

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $22.6

Fingerfood

CRISPY WINGS $17.6

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN $18.3

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS

Main

THAI NOODLES

White Wine

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON
BLANC NEW ZEALAND

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Brunch
SIDE WATERMELON

Beverage

RED BULL 4 PACK

Soups And Salads

SEARED AHI TUNA SALAD*

Sweet Tooth

APPLE-HUCKLEBERRY OPEN
FACE PIE

Salads & Wraps

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN

$20.4

$19.0

$23.9

$22.0

$3.2

$12.0

$23.4

$11.1

$18.3
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Asian Dishes
TERIYAKI BOWL

Specialty Burgers

BISON BURGER $22.4

Dinners
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER $22.1

Food

ALL-AMERICAN BURGER* $17.7

Condiments

KETCHUP PACKET

Fresh Homemade Salads

WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD

SANDWICH $16.3

Appetizers & Bar Bites

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA $18.7

From The Farm

GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN $22.5
The Reds
Soups, Salads & Veggies

SPAGHETTI SQUASH BEETBALLS $21.7

Dips

CHEESE DIP $15.4

Family Size Salads

TEX-MEX SALAD $18.3
Mixed Dishes

BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS $22.7
Burgers & Salads

BLACK BLUE BURGER* $17.7

Bevande (Beverages)

ORANGE FANTA $3.8
Bbq Vegetarian
BBQ VEGGIE BURGER $18.9

Lazy Dog Favorites

STREET CORN FRIES $15.0

Tasty Add Ons

SWEET POTATO TOTS $8.5

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Kid's Lunch Or Dinner
CORN DOG BITES $8.5

Non-Veg Blast Combos

FRIED CHICKEN MEAL $47.3

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS
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Cocktails

DIY MIMOSA $23.0
DIY PEACH BELLINI $23.0
Kids

CHEESEBURGER $16.5
KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE $7.0
Side Of Toppings And
Dips

PARMESAN PACKET
RED PEPPER PACKET

Popular Items

BBQ RANCH BACON BURGER* $18.1
HOUSE CLUB SANDWICH $17.9

Bowls & Noodles

KUNG PAO BOWL
SWEET SPICY BOWL

Dog Menu
DOG BOWL CHICKEN $5.8
DOG BOWL BEEF $5.8

Spritzers & Seltzers

HIGH NOON SUN SIPS VODKA

SODA WATERMELON 4PK $14.0
HIGH NOON SUN SIPS VODKA 614.0
SODA GRAPEFRUIT 4PK '
Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE $3.8

COKE ZERO
WATER

Side Orders

SIDE SAUTEED SPINACH
SIDE WHITE RICE
SIDE BROWN RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
FRIED CHICKEN
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
% DR PEPPER
JUICE

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

COBB SALAD

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
COCA-COLA

BEER

DRINKS

Starters

FRIED HUSH PUPPIES

$4.0
$3.2
$3.2

$21.4

$3.8
$3.8

$17.3
$17.8

$18.2

$4.3
$3.8

$10.3
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WOK-FIRED CALAMARI $18.7
TOGARASHI EDAMAME BEANS $10.3
FLAT IRON STEAK $29.2

Kid's Menu

CHICKEN TERIYAKI STEAMED RICE $8.0
HAND-BREADED CHICKEN

NUGGETS $7.0
NOODLES (PLAIN, BUTTER OR $7.0
MARINARA)

NATHAN'S ALL BEEF HOT DOG $8.0
Uncategorized

BUFFALO CHICKEN NUGGETS $10.8
SOY SAUCE PACKET

SRIRACHA PACKET

JELLY PACKET

Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.0
POT ROAST BEEF DIP $18.9
GRILLED 5 CHEESE SANDWICH $14.8
BAJA CALIFORNIA BURGER* $18.1
PB J BURGER* $18.9
Meat, Chicken & Fish

STICKY RIBS UMAMI FRIES
CAMPFIRE POT ROAST $22.3
GINGER SOY SALMON* $27.6
BBQ BISON MEATLOAF $26.1
BBQ ST. LOUIS STYLE PORK RIBS

Handcrafted Non
Alcoholic Beverages

JAMAICAN LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY CITRUS SODA
CUCUMBER THYME LEMONADE
HOUSEMADE PINK LEMONADE

COCONUT PINEAPPLE AGUA
FRESCA

Entrées

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS
CRISPY DEVILED EGGS
CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS
JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP
SESAME-CRUSTED AHI TUNA*
DEVILED EGGS

Dessert

BUTTER CAKE

BANANA PUDDING

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

VANILLA ICE CREAM

Beverages

HOUSEMADE GINGER
BEER

_’-'-"/’ MINUTE MAID LIGHT
LEMONADE

DECAF ICED TEA

CHINA MIST BLACK ICED TEA
SUGARFREE RED BULL 4 PACK
TOPO CHICO

$4.8
$4.8
$4.8
$4.3

$4.8

$18.1
$11.2
$10.8
$15.6
$27.6

$11.5
$9.5
$10.8
$9.0

$4.8

$3.8

$3.8
$3.8
$12.0
$4.4
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(] m (] (]
Roadtrip™ Bowls Friends + Family Meals
KOREAN RIBEYE BIBIMBAP* $21.8 FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO W/ CHICKEN $36.8
CHILI CRUNCH AHI TUNA* $21.8 MEAL
CHEESEBURGER FRYBOWL $17.3 BBQ BISON )
55.0
ROASTED VEGGIES BUTTERNUT /. o MEATLOAF MEAL
SQUASH [CHILLED] GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN MEAL $41.5
gg’o‘,‘fLKENED CHICKEN BURRITO ¢4 5 GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN MEAL  $41.5
TERIYAKI CHICKEN MEAL $39.5
CITRUS DILL SALMON [CHILLED] $21.8
HOUSE CLUB SANDWICH MEAL  $26.3
These Types Of Dlshes FETTUCCINE ALFREDO MEAL $26.3
. KUNG PAO CHICKEN MEAL $39.5
Are Being Served
TERIYAKI TOFU MEAL $39.5
CHICKEN
APPETIZER . .
Side Dishes
ICE CREAM
a  TOTS
DESSERTS S
BACON CANDY $10.7
SALAD
CAJUN FRIES $10.5
BURGER
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER $10.1
FISH
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
MEAT
SIDE FRENCH FRIES $6.3
ey SIDE ONION RINGS $5.7
Gluten Sensitive
SIDE MASHED POTATOES $3.2
GS SWEET SPICY WOK
SIDE APPLE CIDER SLAW $3.3
GS GRILLED SALMON  $27.2
RICE
GS CHICKEN TORTILLA
SOUP
GS TEX MEX SALAD $17.8 Tv Dinners
GS COBB SALAD $17.0 @A, TVDINNERBUY5GET oo
ONE FREE :
GS HAMBURGER* $14.5
TV DINNER POT PIE  $12.0
GS CHEESEBURGER* $15.8
TV DINNER CHEESE ¢/, ¢
GS GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  $20.5 ENCHILADAS :
GS FLAT IRON STEAK* $28.2 TV DINNER FRIED CHICKEN $12.0

TV DINNER CHICKEN PARMESAN $12.0
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TV DINNER LEMON CHICKEN $12.0
TV DINNER ROASTED TURKEY $12.0
TV DINNER SALISBURY STEAK $12.0

[NEW] TV DINNER BBQ MEATLOAF $12.0

TV DINNER FOUR CHEESE

LASAGNA $12.0

Ingredients Used

BRUSSELS SPROUTS $11.0
CHOCOLATE

SEAFOOD

MINT

CUCUMBER
PICKLE
BUTTER
BACON
GINGER
CHEESE
PARMESAN

Wine

] THREE THIEVES PINOT
i GRIGIO - CALIFORNIA, $13.5
L 750ML (13.5% ABV)

oS DARK HORSE
CABERNET
SAUVIGNON -
CALIFORNIA, 750ML
(13.5% ABV)

FLAT ROCK CHARDONNAY -
CALIFORNIA, 750ML (12.5% ABYV)

J. LOHR RIVERSTONE
CHARDONNAY ARROYO SECO
MONTEREY, 750ML (14% ABV)

ANGELINE PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN
RIVER VALLEY, 750ML (13.8% ABV)

$14.5

$13.5

$19.3

$20.3

THE ARSONIST CHARDONNAY
DUNNIGAN HILLS

TINTO REY ROSE DUNNIGAN
HILLS

SOFIA BRUT ROSE CALIFORNIA

DUCKHORN DECOY MERLOT -
SONOMA, 750ML (14.1% ABV)

JUSTIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PASO ROBLES, 750ML (14.5%
ABV)

THE PRISONER RED BLEND -
CALIFORNIA, 750ML (15.2% ABV)

CAKEBREAD CELLARS
CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY,
750ML (14.1% ABV)

Beer

HUCKLEBERRY HAZE
. 1PA 4PK-160Z (6.7%
' ABV)

KING OF SOUL HAZY
IPA 4-PACK

LIMITED RELEASE: 805 CERVEZA
6-PACK

2 FOR 28
SUNSPANKED RED ALE 4-PACK
ANKLE BUSTER BLONDE 4 PACK

OLD PAL WHITE ALE 4PK-16 OZ
(5.4% ABV)

BONITA, BONITA HOPPY PALE ALE
4PK-160Z (5.5% ABV)

WHOA, NELLIE MEXICAN STYLE
LAGER 4PK-160Z (5.0% ABV)

LIQUID BLANKET IPA 4-PACK

COORS LIGHT, 240Z CAN (4.2%
ABV)

COORS LIGHT, 3PK-240Z (4.2%
ABV)

CORONA, 6PK-120Z (4.6% ABV)

$25.0

$20.0
$7.0

$26.0

$31.8

$53.8

$53.8

$17.0

$18.0

$13.5

$28.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0
$17.0

$3.5

$9.3

$13.8
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TRULY WILD BERRY 6 PACK $13.8 BARQ'S ROOT BEER $3.8
GINGER BEER

Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar

1961 Diamond Blvd, Concord, CA Opening Hours:

94520, USA, United States Monday 11:00-23:59
Tuesday 11:00-23:59
Wednesday 11:00-23:59
Thursday 11:00-23:59
Friday 11:00-23:59
Saturday 09:00-23:59
Sunday 09:00-23:59
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