





https://menuweb.menu
1961 Diamond Blvd, Concord, CA 94520, USA, United States
+19258491221 - https://www.lazydogrestaurants.com/locations/concord-ca









CURRY CHICKEN



Pasta		Main Course	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$18.8	CHICKEN POT PIE	\$20.4
Sandwiches & Hot		Mexican Dishes	
Paninis		FISH TACOS	\$19.0
HAMBURGER	\$8.0	. .	
D		Main	
Burger		THAI NOODLES	\$23.9
CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	White Wine	
Salad		KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON	\$22.0
THAI CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.9	BLANC NEW ZEALAND	φ22.0
		Chicken Wings	
Snacks		WINGS	
GOAT CHEESE PEPPER JELLY	\$16.1	WINOS	
Fish Dishes		American Food	
		MAC AND CHEESE	
FISH AND CHIPS		D 1	
Sauces		Brunch	
MUSTARD PACKET		SIDE WATERMELON	\$3.2
Fish		Beverage	
Fish		RED BULL 4 PACK	\$12.0
SEA BASS			
Meat		Soups And Salads	
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$22.6	SEARED AHI TUNA SALAD*	\$23.4
Fingerfood		Sweet Tooth	
CRISPY WINGS	¢17 G	APPLE-HUCKLEBERRY OPEN	\$11.1
CRISP I WINGS	\$17.6	FACE PIE	. —— -
Indian		Salads & Wraps	

\$18.3

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN

\$18.3

Die	1		
		1	

Asian Dishes TERIYAKI BOWL		Family Size Salads TEX-MEX SALAD	\$18.3
Specialty Burgers		Mixed Dishes	
BISON BURGER	\$22.4	BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$22.7
Dinners		Burgers & Salads	
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$22.1	BLACK BLUE BURGER*	\$17.7
Food		Bevande (Beverages)	
ALL-AMERICAN BURGER*	\$17.7	ORANGE FANTA	\$3.8
Condiments		Bbq Vegetarian	
KETCHUP PACKET		BBQ VEGGIE BURGER	\$18.9
RETORIOT FACILITY		DDQ VEGGIE BORGER	Ψ1010
Fresh Homemade Sala	ads	Lazy Dog Favorites	\$1010
	ads \$16.3		\$15.0
Fresh Homemade Sala WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$16.3	Lazy Dog Favorites	,
Fresh Homemade Sala WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.3	Lazy Dog Favorites STREET CORN FRIES	,
Fresh Homemade Sala WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH Appetizers & Bar Bites CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16.3	Lazy Dog Favorites STREET CORN FRIES Tasty Add Ons	\$15.0
Fresh Homemade Sala WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH Appetizers & Bar Bites	\$16.3	Lazy Dog Favorites STREET CORN FRIES Tasty Add Ons SWEET POTATO TOTS	\$15.0
Fresh Homemade Sala WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH Appetizers & Bar Bites CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA From The Farm	\$16.3 \$18.7	Lazy Dog Favorites STREET CORN FRIES Tasty Add Ons SWEET POTATO TOTS Restaurant Category	\$15.0
Fresh Homemade Sala WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH Appetizers & Bar Bites CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA From The Farm GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN	\$16.3 \$18.7	Lazy Dog Favorites STREET CORN FRIES Tasty Add Ons SWEET POTATO TOTS Restaurant Category DESSERT Kid's Lunch Or Dinner	\$15.0 \$8.5 \$8.5

Dips

CHEESE DIP \$15.4

SPAGHETTI SQUASH BEETBALLS \$21.7

FRENCH FRIES

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Cocktails		COKE ZERO	\$3.8
DIY MIMOSA	\$23.0	WATER	Ψ3.0
DIY PEACH BELLINI		WATER	
DIY PEACH BELLINI	\$23.0	Side Orders	
Kids		SIDE SAUTÉED SPINACH	\$4.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$16.5	SIDE WHITE RICE	\$3.2
KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$7.0	SIDE BROWN RICE	\$3.2
Side Of Toppings And	d	Chicken	
Dips		CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$21.4
PARMESAN PACKET		FRIED CHICKEN	
RED PEPPER PACKET		SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	
Popular Items		Soft Drinks	
BBQ RANCH BACON BURGER*	\$18.1	DIET COKE	\$3.8
HOUSE CLUB SANDWICH	\$17.9	DR PEPPER	\$3.8
Bowls & Noodles		JUICE	
KUNG PAO BOWL		Salads	
SWEET SPICY BOWL		GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$17.3
Dog Menu		COBB SALAD	\$17.8
DOG BOWL CHICKEN	\$5.8	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.2
DOG BOWL BEEF	\$5.8	CHICKEN SALAD	
Spritzers & Seltzers		Drinks	
HIGH NOON SUN SIPS VODKA SODA WATERMELON 4PK	\$14.0	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.3
HIGH NOON SUN SIPS VODKA	¢1.4.0	COCA-COLA	\$3.8
SODA GRAPEFRUIT 4PK	\$14.0	BEER	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		DRINKS	
		Starters	
SPRITE	\$3.8	otal tolo	

FRIED HUSH PUPPIES

\$10.3



WOK-FIRED CALAMARI	\$18.7	Handcrafted Non	
TOGARASHI EDAMAME BEANS	\$10.3	Alcoholic Beverages	
FLAT IRON STEAK	\$29.2	JAMAICAN LEMONADE	\$4.8
IZ: dla Marau		STRAWBERRY CITRUS SODA	\$4.8
Kid's Menu		CUCUMBER THYME LEMONADE	\$4.8
CHICKEN TERIYAKI STEAMED RIC	E \$8.0	HOUSEMADE PINK LEMONADE	\$4.3
HAND-BREADED CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.0	COCONUT PINEAPPLE AGUA FRESCA	\$4.8
NOODLES (PLAIN, BUTTER OR MARINARA)	\$7.0	Entrées	
NATHAN'S ALL BEEF HOT DOG	\$8.0	Lilitees	
		CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$18.1
Uncategorized		CRISPY DEVILED EGGS	\$11.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$10.8	CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS	\$10.8
SOY SAUCE PACKET		JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP	\$15.6
SRIRACHA PACKET		SESAME-CRUSTED AHI TUNA*	\$27.6
JELLY PACKET		DEVILED EGGS	
Sandwiches		Dessert	
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0	BUTTER CAKE	\$11.5
POT ROAST BEEF DIP	\$18.9	BANANA PUDDING	\$9.5
GRILLED 5 CHEESE SANDWICH	\$14.8	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$10.8
BAJA CALIFORNIA BURGER*	\$18.1	TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$9.0

\$18.9

Meat, Chicken & Fish



PB J BURGER*

STICKY RIBS UMAMI FRIES

CAMPFIRE POT ROAST \$22.3

GINGER SOY SALMON* \$27.6

BBQ BISON MEATLOAF \$26.1

BBQ ST. LOUIS STYLE PORK RIBS

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

VANILLA ICE CREAM



HOUSEMADE GINGER
BEER

MINUTE MAID LIGHT
LEMONADE

\$4.8

\$3.8

CHINA MIST BLACK ICED TEA \$3.8

SUGARFREE RED BULL 4 PACK \$12.0
TOPO CHICO \$4.4



Roadtrip™ Bowls

KOREAN RIBEYE BIBIMBAP*	\$21.8
CHILI CRUNCH AHI TUNA*	\$21.8
CHEESEBURGER FRYBOWL	\$17.3
ROASTED VEGGIES BUTTERNUT SQUASH [CHILLED]	\$17.3
BLACKENED CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	\$18.3
CITRUS DILL SALMON [CHILLED]	\$21.8

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN

APPETIZER
ICE CREAM

DESSERTS SALAD

BURGER

FISH

MEAT

Gluten Sensitive



GS SWEET SPICY WOK

GS GRILLED SALMON \$27.2

GS CHICKEN TORTILLA
SOUR

GS TEX MEX SALAD	\$17.8
GS COBB SALAD	\$17.0
GS HAMBURGER*	\$14.5
GS CHEESEBURGER*	\$15.8
GS GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$20.5
GS FLAT IRON STEAK*	\$28.2

Friends + Family Meals

	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO W/ CHICKEN MEAL	\$36.8
	BBQ BISON MEATLOAF MEAL	\$55.0
GRILLED B	BQ CHICKEN MEAL	\$41.5
GRILLED L	EMON CHICKEN MEAL	\$41.5
TERIYAKI C	CHICKEN MEAL	\$39.5
HOUSE CL	UB SANDWICH MEAL	\$26.3
FETTUCCIN	NE ALFREDO MEAL	\$26.3
KUNG PAO	CHICKEN MEAL	\$39.5
TERIYAKI T	OFU MEAL	\$39.5

Side Dishes

W TO	TOTS	
	BACON CANDY	\$10.7
L. Control	CAJUN FRIES	\$10.5
BUFFALO	CAULIFLOWER	\$10.1
CHICKEN	TORTILLA SOUP	
SIDE FREM	NCH FRIES	\$6.3
SIDE ONION RINGS		\$5.7
SIDE MAS	HED POTATOES	\$3.2
SIDE APPL	LE CIDER SLAW	\$3.3
RICE		

Tv Dinners

	TV DINNER BUY 5 GET ONE FREE	\$60.0
XXIII	TV DINNER POT PIE	\$12.0
de la	TV DINNER CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$12.0
TV DINNER	R FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.0
TV DINNER	R CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.0

			'
		976	
		2	
	-		

TV DINNER LEMON CHICKEN		\$12.0	THE ARSO	NIST CHARDONNAY	\$25.0	
TV DINNER ROASTED TURKEY		\$12.0				
TV	DINNER	SALISBURY STEAK	\$12.0	TINTO REY HILLS	ROSÉ DUNNIGAN	\$20.0
[NE	EW] TV C	DINNER BBQ MEATLOAF	\$12.0	SOFIA BRU	JT ROSE CALIFORNIA	\$7.0
	DINNER SAGNA	FOUR CHEESE	\$12.0		N DECOY MERLOT – 750ML (14.1% ABV)	\$26.0
In	gredi	ents Used	.		BERNET SAUVIGNON LES, 750ML (14.5%	\$31.8
		BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHOCOLATE	\$11.0		NER RED BLEND – IA, 750ML (15.2% ABV)	\$53.8
MIN	NT	SEAFOOD		0	AD CELLARS NAY NAPA VALLEY, 1% ABV)	\$53.8
CU	CUMBE	R				
PIC	KLE			Beer		
BU	TTER				HUCKLEBERRY HAZE	
	CON			000 000 C	IPA 4PK-16OZ (6.7% ABV)	\$17.0
	IGER				KING OF SOUL HAZY	\$18.0
СН	EESE				IPA 4-PACK	Ψ_0.0
PA	RMESAN	N .		LIMITED RI 6-PACK	ELEASE: 805 CERVEZA	\$13.5
W	ine			2 FOR 28		\$28.0
		THREE THIEVES PINOT		SUNSPANK	KED RED ALE 4-PACK	\$17.0
		GRIGIO – CALIFORNIA, 750ML (13.5% ABV)	\$13.5	ANKLE BU	STER BLONDE 4 PACK	\$17.0
		DARK HORSE CABERNET		OLD PAL W (5.4% ABV)	/HITE ALE 4PK-16 OZ	\$17.0
		SAUVIGNON – CALIFORNIA, 750ML	\$14.5	BONITA, BO 4PK-16OZ	ONITA HOPPY PALE ALE (5.5% ABV)	\$17.0
FL/	AT ROCK	(13.5% ABV) CCHARDONNAY –	#12.5	•	LLIE MEXICAN STYLE K-16OZ (5.0% ABV)	\$17.0
CA	LIFORN	IA, 750ML (12.5% ABV)	\$13.5	LIQUID BLA	ANKET IPA 4-PACK	\$17.0
СН	ARDONI	VERSTONE NAY ARROYO SECO Y, 750ML (14% ABV)	\$19.3	COORS LIC	GHT, 24OZ CAN (4.2%	\$3.5
AN	GELINE	PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN LEY, 750ML (13.8% ABV)	\$20.3	COORS LIC ABV)	GHT, 3PK-24OZ (4.2%	\$9.3
		1, 111111 (1111111111111111111111111111		CODONA	CDI/ 1207 /4 C0/ ADV/	¢12.0

CORONA, 6PK-12OZ (4.6% ABV)

\$13.8



TRULY WILD BERRY 6 PACK

\$13.8

BARQ'S ROOT BEER

GINGER BEER

\$3.8

Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar

1961 Diamond Blvd, Concord, CA 94520, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-23:59 Tuesday 11:00-23:59 Wednesday 11:00-23:59

Thursday 11:00-23:59 Friday 11:00-23:59 Saturday 09:00-23:59 Sunday 09:00-23:59

Made with menuweb.menu

